Walky Park Series 2023 - Outright Points
Walky Park Series 2023 Points
After Round 6

Rank Name Points Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 peistareerns walky 100 Points
1 Stroh Michael 10258 1800 1736 1621 1800 1565 1736 - -
2 Gleeson Andrew 9844 1736 1621 1510 1678 1678 1621 - -
3 Field Joshua 8786 1510 1565 1015 1565 1621 1510 - -
4 Frinsdorf Douglas 7803 1250 971 1106 1510 1510 1456 - -
5 Henderson Matt 7315 1678 1678 1456 971 766 766 - -
6 Stanford Michael 6901 - - 1565 1736 1800 1800 - -
7 Pickstock Lisi 6459 1300 1060 845 1153 1201 - - 900
8 Abrahams Simon 6159 - 1300 805 1403 1300 1351 - -
9 Gleeson Cody 6018 1015 805 691 1201 1153 1153 - -
10  White Nick 5318 1456 1106 1300 1456 - - - -
11  Mendis Vitchithra 5030 1106 - 886 1250 1060 728 - -
12  Harries Carwyn 4986 1565 1800 - 1621 - - - -
13 Thomas Sam 4817 - 1403 - - 1736 1678 - -
14  Henderson Charlie 4583 1060 886 620 805 691 521 - -
15 Frinsdorf Hugo 4369 845 521 376 928 728 971 - -
16  Atze Lachlan 4204 971 728 533 766 586 620 - -
17  Baulderstone Craig 3977 1621 - - - 1250 1106 - -
18 Morley Byron 3855 - 1351 1153 1351 - - - -
19 Pickstock Ethan 3706 - - - - 1403 1403 - 900
20 Baulderstone Thomas 3268 1403 - - - 805 1060 - -
21 Bennett James 3049 - 928 - - 1106 1015 - -
22  Harries Edward 2934 1153 766 - 1015 - - - -
23  Guyatt Marc 2912 - 1456 - - 1456 - - -
24  Farnden Oscar 2822 728 1153 - - - - 941 -
25 Clements Bradley 2815 - 1015 1800 - - - - -
26 Brown Tyson 2711 1201 1510 - - - - - -
27 Jenke Damien 2601 - 1250 - - 1351 - - -
28  Turnbull Angus 2505 - 691 - - 886 928 - -
29 Barker Stephen 2457 1351 - - 1106 - - - -
30 Brice Tamara 2333 - 533 - - - - 1800 -
31 Schutz Terry 2228 - - - - 928 1300 - -
32 Wilson Geoffrey 2178 - - 928 - - 1250 - -
33 Fatchen Matt 2172 - - - - 971 1201 - -
34 Roberts Jim 2164 928 - 350 886 - - - -
35 Campbell Glen 1936 - - 1403 - - 533 - -
36 Clements Michael 1736 - - 1736 - - - - -
37 Humphries Sam 1678 - - 1678 - - - - -
38 Thiele Jason 1614 886 - 728 - - - - -
39 Herring Daren 1565 - - - - - 1565 - -
40 Schutz Yannike 1460 - - - - 655 805 - -
41 Brown Codie 1386 766 620 - - - - - -
42 Leo Steven 1351 - - 1351 - - - - -
43  Maitland Grant 1300 - - - 1300 - - - -
44  Wilson Damien 1250 - - 1250 - - - - -
45 Thorne Nathan 1201 - 1201 - - - - - -
45 Sims Jason 1201 - - 1201 - - - - -
47  Curran Katie 1188 - 655 - - 533 - - -
48 Zerk Hagen 1060 - - 1060 - - - - -
48 Harries Carli 1060 - - - 1060 - - - -
50 Robinson Cameron 1015 - - - - 1015 - - -
51 Casey Wayne 971 - - 971 - - - - -
52 Rudham David 886 - - - - - 886 - -
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Walky Park Series 2023 - Outright Points
Walky Park Series 2023 Points
After Round 6

Rank Name Points Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 pesistdreerns walky 100 Points
53 Thorne Heath 845 - 845 - - - - - -
53 Holden Shaun 845 - - - 845 - - - -
53 Ramsey Cary 845 - - - - 845 - - -
53  Prentice Daniel 845 - - - - - 845 - -
57 Totani Lisa 805 805 - - - - - - -
58 Bertschinger Guy 766 - - 766 - - - - -
59 Stanford Vanessa 691 - - - - - 691 - -
60 Bertschinger Ricky 655 - - 655 - - - - -
60 Bollmeyer Josie 655 - - - - - 655 - -
62 Kloppers Paul 620 - - - - 620 - - -
63 Jeffery Xanthea 586 - 586 - - - - - -
63  Zerk Jett 586 - - 586 - - - - -
63  Hunt Robert 586 - - - - - 586 - -
66 McGeever Paul 521 - - 521 - - - - -
67  Snell Tricia 490 - 490 - - - - - -
67  Charlton David 490 - - 490 - - - - -
67  Frinsdorf Amitie 490 - - - - - 490 - -
70  Bertschinger Henry 460 - - 460 - - - - -
71  Sims Henry 431 - - 431 - - - - -
72  McGeever Gayleen 403 - - 403 - - - - -

Section 14: Designated Roles and Eligibility. To be eligible, an individual must assist in at least half plus one of the completed runs.
Calculated at the end of the Season

O Farnden - Series Average Points (Flag Point)
T Brice - Full Points (CoC)

Lisi Pickstock - Walky 100 Points

Ethan Pickstock - Walky 100 Points
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Walky Park Series 2023 - Class Points
After Round 6

Rank Name Points Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 oesinstdrokroins  walky 100 Points

Class B — 2WD Production Vehicles1301 — 1600cc

1 Field Joshua 2673 431 460 431 431 460 460 - -
2 Pickstock Lisi 2085 403 350 376 376 350 - - 230
3 Mendis Vitchithra 1782 325 - 403 403 301 350 - -
4 Pickstock Ethan 1064 - - - - 403 431 - 230
5 Bennett James 1053 - 325 - - 325 403 - -
6 Harries Edward 976 350 301 - 325 - - - -
7 Turnbull Angus 932 - 278 - - 278 376 - -
8 Roberts Jim 927 301 - 325 301 - - - -
9 Harries Carwyn 920 460 - - 460 - - - -
10  Guyatt Marc 834 - 403 - - 431 - - -
1 Brown Tyson 807 376 431 - - - - - -
12 Jenke Damien 752 - 376 - - 376 - - -
13 Brown Codie 534 278 256 - - - - - -
14 Leo Steven 460 - - 460 - - - - -
15 Charlton David 350 - - 350 - - - - -
15 Harries Carli 350 - - - 350 - - - -
17  Jeffery Xanthea 235 - 235 - - - - - -

1 Thomas Sam 920 - 460 - - 460 - - -
2 Curran Katie 807 - 431 - - 376 - - -
3 Thiele Jason 460 460 - - - - - - -
3 Wilson Damien 460 - - 460 - - - - -
3 Rudham David 460 - - - - - 460 - -
6 Totani Lisa 431 431 - - - - - - -
6 Sims Jason 431 - - 431 - - - - -
6 Ramsey Cary 431 - - - - 431 - - -
6 Prentice Daniel 431 - - - - - 431 - -
10  Snell Tricia 403 - 403 - - - - - -
10 Casey Wayne 403 - - 403 - - - - -
10 Kloppers Paul 403 - - - - 403 - - -
13  Thiele Jason 376 - - 376 - - - - -
14  Sims Henry 350 - - 350 - - - - -

1 Baulderstone Craig 920 - - - - 460 460 - -
2 Barker Stephen 863 460 - 403 - - - - -
3 Baulderstone Thomas 862 - - - - 431 431 = -
4 McGeever Paul 460 - - 460 - - - - -
5 McGeever Gayleen 431 - - 431 - - = - -

Class E — 2WD Production Vehicles Over 3001cc

1 White Nick 1811 460 431 460 460 - - - -
2 Schutz Terry 891 - - - - 431 460 - -
3 Wilson Geoffrey 834 - - 403 - - 431 - -
4  Schutz Yannike 806 - - - - 403 403 - -
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Walky Park Series 2023 - Class Points

After Round 6

Rank Name

Points Round 1

Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 oesgnatedRolepoints  Walky 100 Points
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Class G —4WD & AWD Production Vehicles
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Class MP2 — Modified 2WD Vehicles
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Class MP4 — Modified 4WD & AWD Vehicles

-

© 0o~ bhWOWDN

Thorne Nathan
Robinson Cameron
Zerk Hagen

Thorne Heath
Bertschinger Guy
Bertschinger Ricky
Zerk Jett
Bertschinger Henry

Stroh Michael
Henderson Charlie
Atze Lachlan
Stanford Michael
Henderson Matt
Farnden Oscar
Henderson Matt
Humphries Sam
Thomas Sam
Stanford Vanessa

Gleeson Andrew
Gleeson Cody
Abrahams Simon
Morley Byron
Brice Tamara
Campbell Glen
Fatchen Matt
Bollmeyer Josie
Maitland Grant
Holden Shaun

Frinsdorf Douglas
Frinsdorf Hugo
Clements Bradley
Baulderstone Craig
Harries Carwyn
Baulderstone Thomas
Clements Michael
Hunt Robert
Frinsdorf Amitie

460
460
431
403
376
350
325
301

2673
2182
2076
1754
1613
1130
807
460
403
350

2760
2286
2072
1237
810
781
779
460
376
325

2589
2421
891
460
460
431
431
403
376

460
403
376
431
350

403
376

460

431

460
376
350

403
431

431

376
350
325
301

431
350
325
403

376
460

431
301
325
460
376

403
350

460
376
431

350
403
460
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Walky Park Series 2023 - Womens Series Points
Walky Park Series 2023 Points
After Round 5

Rank Name Points Round1 Round2 Round 3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 oesamtdroerons walky 100 Points
1 Pickstock Lisi 2530 460 460 460 460 460 - - 230
2 Schutz Yannike 891 - - - - 431 460 - -
3 Brice Tamara 836 - 376 - - - - 460 =
4 Curran Katie 834 - 431 - - 403 - - -
5 Totani Lisa 431 431 - - - = - - -
5 McGeever Gayleen 431 - - 431 - - - - -
5 Harries Carli 431 - - - 431 - - - -
5 Stanford Vanessa 431 - - - - - 431 - -
9 Jeffery Xanthea 403 - 403 - - - = - -
9 Bollmeyer Josie 403 - - - - - 403 - -
1 Frinsdorf Amitie 376 - - - - - 376 o -
12  Snell Tricia 350 - 350 - - - - - -
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Rank Name

Walky Park Series 2023 - Junior Points
Walky Park Series 2023 Points
After Round 5

Points Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round 5 Round 6 oesinstdrokroins  walky 100 Points

Junior Under 14 Series

1 Frinsdorf Hugo
2 Sims Henry
3 Frinsdorf Amitie

Junior 14-18 Series

Field Joshua
Gleeson Cody
Henderson Charlie
Atze Lachlan
Harries Edward
Farnden Oscar
Schutz Yannike
Zerk Jett
Bollmeyer Josie
Bertschinger Henry
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2731
460
431

2760
2476
2289
2050
1184
1134
752
376
350
325

460

460

431
460

460
431
403
350

376
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460

460

460

431

460
431
301
325

376

350
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