

# Walky Park Series 2023 - Outright Points

## Walky Park Series 2023 Points

### After Round 6

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
1	Stroh Michael	10258	1800	1736	1621	1800	1565	1736	-	-
2	Gleeson Andrew	9844	1736	1621	1510	1678	1678	1621	-	-
3	Field Joshua	8786	1510	1565	1015	1565	1621	1510	-	-
4	Frinsdorf Douglas	7803	1250	971	1106	1510	1510	1456	-	-
5	Henderson Matt	7315	1678	1678	1456	971	766	766	-	-
6	Stanford Michael	6901	-	-	1565	1736	1800	1800	-	-
7	Pickstock Lisi	6459	1300	1060	845	1153	1201	-	-	900
8	Abrahams Simon	6159	-	1300	805	1403	1300	1351	-	-
9	Gleeson Cody	6018	1015	805	691	1201	1153	1153	-	-
10	White Nick	5318	1456	1106	1300	1456	-	-	-	-
11	Mendis Vitchithra	5030	1106	-	886	1250	1060	728	-	-
12	Harries Carwyn	4986	1565	1800	-	1621	-	-	-	-
13	Thomas Sam	4817	-	1403	-	-	1736	1678	-	-
14	Henderson Charlie	4583	1060	886	620	805	691	521	-	-
15	Frinsdorf Hugo	4369	845	521	376	928	728	971	-	-
16	Atze Lachlan	4204	971	728	533	766	586	620	-	-
17	Baulderstone Craig	3977	1621	-	-	-	1250	1106	-	-
18	Morley Byron	3855	-	1351	1153	1351	-	-	-	-
19	Pickstock Ethan	3706	-	-	-	-	1403	1403	-	900
20	Baulderstone Thomas	3268	1403	-	-	-	805	1060	-	-
21	Bennett James	3049	-	928	-	-	1106	1015	-	-
22	Harries Edward	2934	1153	766	-	1015	-	-	-	-
23	Guyatt Marc	2912	-	1456	-	-	1456	-	-	-
24	Farnden Oscar	2822	728	1153	-	-	-	-	941	-
25	Clements Bradley	2815	-	1015	1800	-	-	-	-	-
26	Brown Tyson	2711	1201	1510	-	-	-	-	-	-
27	Jenke Damien	2601	-	1250	-	-	1351	-	-	-
28	Turnbull Angus	2505	-	691	-	-	886	928	-	-
29	Barker Stephen	2457	1351	-	-	1106	-	-	-	-
30	Brice Tamara	2333	-	533	-	-	-	-	1800	-
31	Schutz Terry	2228	-	-	-	-	928	1300	-	-
32	Wilson Geoffrey	2178	-	-	928	-	-	1250	-	-
33	Fatchen Matt	2172	-	-	-	-	971	1201	-	-
34	Roberts Jim	2164	928	-	350	886	-	-	-	-
35	Campbell Glen	1936	-	-	1403	-	-	533	-	-
36	Clements Michael	1736	-	-	1736	-	-	-	-	-
37	Humphries Sam	1678	-	-	1678	-	-	-	-	-
38	Thiele Jason	1614	886	-	728	-	-	-	-	-
39	Herring Daren	1565	-	-	-	-	-	1565	-	-
40	Schutz Yannike	1460	-	-	-	-	655	805	-	-
41	Brown Codie	1386	766	620	-	-	-	-	-	-
42	Leo Steven	1351	-	-	1351	-	-	-	-	-
43	Maitland Grant	1300	-	-	-	1300	-	-	-	-
44	Wilson Damien	1250	-	-	1250	-	-	-	-	-
45	Thorne Nathan	1201	-	1201	-	-	-	-	-	-
45	Sims Jason	1201	-	-	1201	-	-	-	-	-
47	Curran Katie	1188	-	655	-	-	533	-	-	-
48	Zerk Hagen	1060	-	-	1060	-	-	-	-	-
48	Harries Carli	1060	-	-	-	1060	-	-	-	-
50	Robinson Cameron	1015	-	-	-	-	1015	-	-	-
51	Casey Wayne	971	-	-	971	-	-	-	-	-
52	Rudham David	886	-	-	-	-	-	886	-	-

**Walky Park Series 2023 - Outright Points****Walky Park Series 2023 Points****After Round 6**

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
53	Thorne Heath	845	-	845	-	-	-	-	-	-
53	Holden Shaun	845	-	-	-	845	-	-	-	-
53	Ramsey Cary	845	-	-	-	-	845	-	-	-
53	Prentice Daniel	845	-	-	-	-	-	845	-	-
57	Totani Lisa	805	805	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
58	Bertschinger Guy	766	-	-	766	-	-	-	-	-
59	Stanford Vanessa	691	-	-	-	-	-	691	-	-
60	Bertschinger Ricky	655	-	-	655	-	-	-	-	-
60	Bollmeyer Josie	655	-	-	-	-	-	655	-	-
62	Kloppers Paul	620	-	-	-	-	620	-	-	-
63	Jeffery Xanthea	586	-	586	-	-	-	-	-	-
63	Zerk Jett	586	-	-	586	-	-	-	-	-
63	Hunt Robert	586	-	-	-	-	-	586	-	-
66	McGeever Paul	521	-	-	521	-	-	-	-	-
67	Snell Tricia	490	-	490	-	-	-	-	-	-
67	Charlton David	490	-	-	490	-	-	-	-	-
67	Frinsdorf Amitie	490	-	-	-	-	-	490	-	-
70	Bertschinger Henry	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
71	Sims Henry	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-
72	McGeever Gayleen	403	-	-	403	-	-	-	-	-

**Section 14: Designated Roles and Eligibility. To be eligible, an individual must assist in at least half plus one of the completed runs. Calculated at the end of the Season**

**O Farnden - Series Average Points (Flag Point)**

**T Brice - Full Points (CoC)**

**Lisi Pickstock - Walky 100 Points**

**Ethan Pickstock - Walky 100 Points**

# Walky Park Series 2023 - Class Points

## After Round 6

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
<b>Class B – 2WD Production Vehicles 1301 – 1600cc</b>										
1	Field Joshua	2673	431	460	431	431	460	460	-	-
2	Pickstock Lisi	2085	403	350	376	376	350	-	-	230
3	Mendis Vitchithra	1782	325	-	403	403	301	350	-	-
4	Pickstock Ethan	1064	-	-	-	-	403	431	-	230
5	Bennett James	1053	-	325	-	-	325	403	-	-
6	Harries Edward	976	350	301	-	325	-	-	-	-
7	Turnbull Angus	932	-	278	-	-	278	376	-	-
8	Roberts Jim	927	301	-	325	301	-	-	-	-
9	Harries Carwyn	920	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-
10	Guyatt Marc	834	-	403	-	-	431	-	-	-
11	Brown Tyson	807	376	431	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Jenke Damien	752	-	376	-	-	376	-	-	-
13	Brown Codie	534	278	256	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Leo Steven	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
15	Charlton David	350	-	-	350	-	-	-	-	-
15	Harries Carli	350	-	-	-	350	-	-	-	-
17	Jeffery Xanthea	235	-	235	-	-	-	-	-	-

### Class C – 2WD Production Vehicles 1601 – 2000cc

1	Thomas Sam	920	-	460	-	-	460	-	-	-
2	Curran Katie	807	-	431	-	-	376	-	-	-
3	Thiele Jason	460	460	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Wilson Damien	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
3	Rudham David	460	-	-	-	-	-	460	-	-
6	Totani Lisa	431	431	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Sims Jason	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-
6	Ramsey Cary	431	-	-	-	-	431	-	-	-
6	Prentice Daniel	431	-	-	-	-	-	431	-	-
10	Snell Tricia	403	-	403	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Casey Wayne	403	-	-	403	-	-	-	-	-
10	Kloppers Paul	403	-	-	-	-	403	-	-	-
13	Thiele Jason	376	-	-	376	-	-	-	-	-
14	Sims Henry	350	-	-	350	-	-	-	-	-

### Class D – 2WD Production Vehicles 2001 – 3000cc

1	Baulderstone Craig	920	-	-	-	-	460	460	-	-
2	Barker Stephen	863	460	-	403	-	-	-	-	-
3	Baulderstone Thomas	862	-	-	-	-	431	431	-	-
4	McGeever Paul	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
5	McGeever Gayleen	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-

### Class E – 2WD Production Vehicles Over 3001cc

1	White Nick	1811	460	431	460	460	-	-	-	-
2	Schutz Terry	891	-	-	-	-	431	460	-	-
3	Wilson Geoffrey	834	-	-	403	-	-	431	-	-
4	Schutz Yannike	806	-	-	-	-	403	403	-	-

## Walky Park Series 2023 - Class Points

## After Round 6

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
5	Thorne Nathan	460	-	460	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Robinson Cameron	460	-	-	-	-	460	-	-	-
7	Zerk Hagen	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-
8	Thorne Heath	403	-	403	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Bertschinger Guy	376	-	-	376	-	-	-	-	-
10	Bertschinger Ricky	350	-	-	350	-	-	-	-	-
11	Zerk Jett	325	-	-	325	-	-	-	-	-
12	Bertschinger Henry	301	-	-	301	-	-	-	-	-

## Class G – 4WD &amp; AWD Production Vehicles

1	Stroh Michael	2673	460	460	431	460	431	431	-	-
2	Henderson Charlie	2182	403	376	350	376	376	301	-	-
3	Atze Lachlan	2076	376	350	325	350	350	325	-	-
4	Stanford Michael	1754	-	-	403	431	460	460	-	-
5	Henderson Matt	1613	431	-	-	403	403	376	-	-
6	Farnden Oscar	1130	350	403	-	-	-	-	377	-
7	Henderson Matt	807	-	431	376	-	-	-	-	-
8	Humphries Sam	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
9	Thomas Sam	403	-	-	-	-	-	403	-	-
10	Stanford Vanessa	350	-	-	-	-	-	350	-	-

## Class MP2 – Modified 2WD Vehicles

1	Gleeson Andrew	2760	460	460	460	460	460	460	-	-
2	Gleeson Cody	2286	431	376	350	350	403	376	-	-
3	Abrahams Simon	2072	-	403	376	431	431	431	-	-
4	Morley Byron	1237	-	431	403	403	-	-	-	-
5	Brice Tamara	810	-	350	-	-	-	-	460	-
6	Campbell Glen	781	-	-	431	-	-	350	-	-
7	Fatchen Matt	779	-	-	-	-	376	403	-	-
8	Bollmeyer Josie	460	-	-	-	-	-	460	-	-
9	Maitland Grant	376	-	-	-	376	-	-	-	-
10	Holden Shaun	325	-	-	-	325	-	-	-	-

## Class MP4 – Modified 4WD &amp; AWD Vehicles

1	Frinsdorf Douglas	2589	403	403	403	460	460	460	-	-
2	Frinsdorf Hugo	2421	376	376	376	431	431	431	-	-
3	Clements Bradley	891	-	431	460	-	-	-	-	-
4	Baulderstone Craig	460	460	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Harries Carwyn	460	-	460	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Baulderstone Thomas	431	431	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Clements Michael	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-
8	Hunt Robert	403	-	-	-	-	-	403	-	-
9	Frinsdorf Amitie	376	-	-	-	-	-	376	-	-

# Walky Park Series 2023 - Womens Series Points

## Walky Park Series 2023 Points

### After Round 5

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
1	Pickstock Lisi	2530	460	460	460	460	460	-	-	230
2	Schutz Yannike	891	-	-	-	-	431	460	-	-
3	Brice Tamara	836	-	376	-	-	-	-	460	-
4	Curran Katie	834	-	431	-	-	403	-	-	-
5	Totani Lisa	431	431	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	McGeever Gayleen	431	-	-	431	-	-	-	-	-
5	Harries Carli	431	-	-	-	431	-	-	-	-
5	Stanford Vanessa	431	-	-	-	-	-	431	-	-
9	Jeffery Xanthea	403	-	403	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Bollmeyer Josie	403	-	-	-	-	-	403	-	-
11	Frinsdorf Amitie	376	-	-	-	-	-	376	-	-
12	Snell Tricia	350	-	350	-	-	-	-	-	-

# Walky Park Series 2023 - Junior Points

## Walky Park Series 2023 Points

### After Round 5

Rank	Name	Points	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Designated Role Points	Walky 100 Points
------	------	--------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	------------------------	------------------

#### Junior Under 14 Series

1	Frinsdorf Hugo	2731	460	460	431	460	460	460	-	-
2	Sims Henry	460	-	-	460	-	-	-	-	-
3	Frinsdorf Amitie	431	-	-	-	-	-	431	-	-

#### Junior 14-18 Series

1	Field Joshua	2760	460	460	460	460	460	460	-	-
2	Gleeson Cody	2476	376	376	431	431	431	431	-	-
3	Henderson Charlie	2289	403	403	403	376	403	301	-	-
4	Atze Lachlan	2050	350	325	350	350	350	325	-	-
5	Harries Edward	1184	431	350	-	403	-	-	-	-
6	Farnden Oscar	1134	325	431	-	-	-	-	378	-
7	Schutz Yannike	752	-	-	-	-	376	376	-	-
8	Zerk Jett	376	-	-	376	-	-	-	-	-
9	Bollmeyer Josie	350	-	-	-	-	-	350	-	-
10	Bertschinger Henry	325	-	-	325	-	-	-	-	-